1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Multiport Serial Boards
›› PCI Express x 1 compliant
›› Low profile form factor fits small-sized PCs
›› Supports 128 high-performance serial ports per system
›› Dramatically decreases host CPU load
›› Modular design makes port expansion easy
›› Monitor transmission status with LEDs on the module and two

NOTE: Build your own DB25-M to DB25-F 10-wire cable for connecting up to 100
meters.
Ordering Information
Desktop Option
• CPU module
• One or more UART modules (32 ports maximum per board)
Rack-mount Option
• Basic module
• Zero or more expansion modules (32 ports maximum per board)
Connection Cable (required)
C32020T: 2 meter DB25-M to DB25-F cable with 25 pins for
short-range usage
Desktop Option
CPU Module (required)
C32030T: Connects directly to one UART module
8-port UART Modules (choose at least one)
C32045T: RS-232, DB25-F connectors
C32047T: RS-232, DB25-M connectors
C32071T: RS-232, DB25-F connectors (25 KV ESD surge protection)
C32061T: RS-422, DB25-F connectors
C32065T: RS-422, DB25-F connectors (2 KV optical isolation)
Package Checklist
•	 1 C320Turbo/PCI board
•	 Long-range extension kit (optional)
•	 Documentation and software CD